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A registered Holstein cow owned by Emanuel L. King,
Leola, completed the highest 305 day lactation Marieen
produced 21,854 lbs. of milk, 908 lbs. of buttertat with a 4 2
per cent test. Second high lactation was completed b>
registered Holstein cow owned by John M. Harnish, 1036
Beaver Valley Pike', Lancaster. Sandra produced 19,755
lbs. of milk, 901 lbs. of butterfat with a 4.6 per cent test in
305 days.

The herd of Christian Zook, Gap, had the highest daily
butterfat average. This herd of 44.2 registered & grade
Holstein cows averaged 61.3 lbs. of milk, 2.31 lbs. of
butterfat with a 3.8 per cent test. The herd of Ephraim D.
Riehl Jr., Leola, placed second. Thisherd of 26Registered
and grade Holstein cows averaged 56.6 lbs. of milk, 2.30
lbs. of butterfat witha_4.l per cent test.
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NAME OR NUMIEA MEED AGE IN MILK

Emanuel L.King
Marleen RH
Pauline RH
May RH
Vivian RH
Becky RH

JohnM. Hamish
Sandra RH
Kerry RH
Sugar RH
Lenora RH
Ginger RH
Prudence RH
Diana RH
Shelby RH
Phyllis GrH

Paul H. Martin
Laura RH
Lucky RH
Felicia RH
Lucy RH

4-5
7-1
7-0
4-5

10-10

5-9
5-7
5-1
34

305

ELECTRIC
FENCERS

“THE BRAND
PREFERRED

ACROSS THE
LAND"

SS -12 Volt
Solid State

• No Moving Parts with
NearlyDouble The '

Shock of Other 12Volt
Fencers.

*68.00
MECHANICAL 12 VOLT

us.
MILK

283
304

'305
299

21,854
15,603
17,556
21,240
18,633

*38.50

19,755
23,232
21,953
20,613
22,597
21,409
22,474
18,998
21,623

305
305
281
302

24,872
20,756 v
18,070
19,090

% us.
FAT FAT

908
731
704
660,
651

4.6 901
3.8 872
3.8 825
3.9 ' 813
3.3 747
3.3 714
3.1 702
3.6 684
3.1 669

3.6
'

884
4.0 824
4.3 786
3.8 716

Irene uii
Samuel E Belles

Posch T ’ KH'
Elam B. Rutt

Carol GrH
Elam F. Lapp

Sandy GrH
Daniels. Esh Jr. -

Petula RH
LenewoodFarm

Bertha RH
JohnK. Stoltzfus

Galaxy RH
Kenneth E.Zurm

9 Del RH
Tritown Farm

Dot RH
JonasB. Stoltzfus

Fawn GrH
Honey GrH

AllanR. Shoemaker
Melinda RH
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NEW

*141.70 AuthorizedDistributor
& Warranty Station.

WE CARRY A FULL LINE OF FENCING SUPPLIES:
★ WIRE • Smooth and Barbed ★ POSTS -5 Ft Fiberglass. * INSULATORS

► IF YOUR LOCAL DEALER DOES NOT HAVE IT, CONTACT:

PEQUEA BATTERIES RONKS, PA 17572

Karan RH
Holly " RH
Star RH
Gertie RH

George M. Hurst
, Jill RH
Ru Be MarFarms

58 RH
55 RH

Abram & John Barley
176 RH
116 GrH

David K.Stoltzfus
Apollo RH 6-3
Peach RH 3-9

Robert H.Rohrer &Sons
7 GrH 8-7
37 GrH 2-7
237 ' GrH 3-6
140 GrH 2-7
145 GrH 3-8
111 GrH 2-6
201 GrH 4-6

Christian G.Becker
123 RH

Samuel M. Martin Jr.
Ann RH
Sylvia GrH
Judy RH
Tiny GrH

Martin N. Heisey
15Rache RH
25 Wendy RH

BenS.Stoltzfus ,

Reflect RH
Grace GrH

LeßoyS. Weaver

5-10
5-8
7-11
3-8

7-6
4-6
3-7
6-11

4-10
6-1

4-11
4-8

292
305

*

3 9
- i w ,877,

MelvinR. Eby
Honey , RH 2-1'

Triple H.Fariris '" p *

371

305 '

87120.084 GrH 6-9
390 GrH 6-5

Robert F. & JoanB. Book
Prince RH 3-0
Julia RH 4-6

Paul H. Rohrer
5 GrH 8-6
1 GrH 3-8

Clair M.Holluiger
Ona 47 RH 5-5

Abraham Shelly Jr.
Bubbles RH - 4-9

JacobS.Dienner
Goldie RH 7-4
Judy RH * 9-8

JohnM. WeaverL Son
35

305
305

22,057 '

26,851
20,832
17,330

3.9
3.0
3.6'
42

864
804
741
720

305
305

21,295 858
305
305

21,623
20,806

850
784

305

305
.17,560
16,352

845
702

22,770
21,046

.3.7
3.6

842
751

19,999
14,418
18,635
17,341
20,640
17,550
17,698

20,304 839

23,840
22,774
21,155
16,958

3.5
3.5
3.7
4.0

835
806
786
671

21,174
15,801

831
747

20,278
21,653

826
790

24,186 824

22,349 822

21,179 822

19,322 820

21,954 810

19,474

24,675 807

19,954
16,682

807
694

305 22,400

• Fire protection
• Recreation

Galen L Martin
Distributor of
Curtiss Semen and Products
RO #5 t

Manheim, PA
717-665-9352

305
305

' 23,949.
w- lr r

19,123
19,070

17,155
21,077

21,270
17,309

14,866

19,333

19,995
22,871

GrH 3-5 305 17,763
(Turn to Page 125)

ATTENTIO
POND & STREA

OWNERS!

• Livestock
• Wildlife

POND MANAGE
Sherwood E. Peterson, Director

3 Cedarhurst Circle
Lancaster, PA 17603

717-872-6713

THIS
CURTISS A.I. TRAINING SCHOOL

OFFERS YOU MORE...
LANCASTER COUNTY

lues., May 29. thru Fri., June 1,1979
Instruction at Curtiss A I Training Schools is conducted by pro-

fessional A I training directors
You'll study the cow’s reproductive anatomy, and receive in-

semination training on live cows The four-day school also gives you
instruction on proper semen handling, herd management for AI, basic
genetic principles, production data and mating programs

Sign uptodayfor your Curtiss training It'saProfessional School
For additional information, contact

Carl Boyan
Distributor of
Curtiss Semen and Products
Quarryville, PA
717-786-2645

BREEDING GUTTLE FOR YOUR NEXT GENEWTION

ft CURTISS,

3.

Is your pond doing its job in supplying
for:

Is your stream eroding your land bi
hope?

We are professional fish wildlife bioli
experienced in:
• Pond design and construction.
• Pond renovation, spillway and dike repai
• Pond sealing(chemical & physical).
• Aquatic weed and algae control.
• Stream rehabilitation/erosion control
• Impact & aquatic bioassays
• Fish populat'on management
• Fish diseaseproblems
• Water quality analysis
• Wildlife management & landscapingfor

wildlife attraction.

305
305
:«b
305

305
305

305
305

301
305

305

305
305
305
305

305
305

305
292

305

305

305

299

305

305

305


